Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
ALL
ALL
ALL
51-65
36-50
36-50
36-50
36-50
36-50
36-50
51-65
36-50
51-65
EQX35
EQ335
ALL
ALL
36-50
ALL
W36-50
36-50
51-65
51-65
36-50
36-50
36-50
36-50
36-50
36-50

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

180
141
121
140
120
168
173
124
127
184
157
146
115
191
176
186
162
126
112
175
128
144
158
149
185
147
183
174
190

60¢ AAIKOX ATQONAZ AA>OZ KOYPI TOKm

AHMHTPHX ®PAITOX
NIKOAAOX MIMAKOX
XPHZTOZX NANNHZ
STE®ANOZ MOYPOI'TANNHX
IMQProz riANNAKOMOYAOX
OANAXHX TZIANTOX
ZOYNHX XAIKAA

BAIEAHX AIBANHX
TPY®ON KAPAMANAHZ
KQZTAZ >APAKATXANOZ
FEQPT10Z XBAPNAX
TPIANTA®YAAOZ NIKOAAOY
BAXIAEIOX ANTONOYAAX

KONZTANTINOZ MAMAAHMHTPOIMOYAOX

OANOZ KONTAPATOX
PANIA XIAMOYPAANH
BANA XMYPOY

rNapProx ZAMNETOrAQY
AAE=IA ANAXTAZIOY
NIKH MOYAA

MANNHZ KOKQXHX
ATMOXTOAOX NEOZ
HAIAY X BAPNAX
MANAMQTHX MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ
NIKOAAOZ NMOPTAPITHZ
NEKTAPIOX OIKONOMOY
KONZTANTINOX TOAIOX
NIKOZ XPIZTOAOYAQOY
AHMHTPHZ TAKHX

YOB Club

1986
1967
1986
1969
1983
1981
1983
1972
1985
1977
1965
1979
1967
1995
2005
1994
1966
1980
1998
1981
1974
1971
1967
1981
1977
1986
1975
1975
1974

START10KM
0:00:00.017(00:00:00)
0:00:05.234(00:00:00)
0:00:00.017(00:00:00)
0:00:02.984(00:00:00)
0:00:03.174(00:00:00)
0:00:06.984(00:00:00)
0:00:00.127(00:00:00)
0:00:04.000(00:00:00)
0:00:02.657(00:00:00)
0:00:04.000(00:00:00)
0:00:05.234(00:00:00)
0:00:02.547(00:00:00)
0:00:05.514(00:00:00)
0:00:06.984(00:00:00)
0:00:02.657(00:00:00)
0:00:00.017(00:00:00)
0:00:03.174(00:00:00)
0:00:05.844(00:00:00)
0:00:06.984(00:00:00)
0:00:03.687(00:00:00)
0:00:09.047(00:00:00)
0:00:06.984(00:00:00)
0:00:05.234(00:00:00)
0:00:10.310(00:00:00)
0:00:08.624(00:00:00)
0:00:05.514(00:00:00)
0:00:11.934(00:00:00)
0:00:05.234(00:00:00)
0:00:06.204(00:00:00)

IN RACE
0:18:24.080(00:18:24)
0:20:56.824(00:20:51)
0:20:58.577(00:20:58)
0:20:58.800(00:20:55)
0:21:15.797(00:21:12)
0:22:57.237(00:22:50)
0:22:56.877(00:22:56)
0:22:11.604(00:22:07)
0:22:14.564(00:22:11)
0:22:57.784(00:22:53)
0:22:54.057(00:22:48)
0:23:33.017(00:23:30)
0:23:50.007(00:23:44)
0:23:54.384(00:23:47)
0:23:31.030(00:23:28)
0:23:39.167(00:23:39)
0:24:35.637(00:24:32)
0:24:23.484(00:24:17)
0:24:13.844(00:24:06)
0:24:36.077(00:24:32)
0:25:37.224(00:25:28)
0:25:15.714(00:25:08)
0:25:05.934(00:25:00)
0:26:28.694(00:26:18)
0:25:50.024(00:25:41)
0:25:51.017(00:25:45)
0:25:49.040(00:25:37)
0:25:29.087(00:25:23)
0:26:22.460(00:26:16)

FINISH10KM
0:36:55.577(00:36:55)
0:41:26.037(00:41:20)
0:41:50.024(00:41:50)
0:42:20.134(00:42:17)
0:42:43.560(00:42:40)
0:44:06.830(00:43:59)
0:45:02.877(00:45:02)
0:45:04.387(00:45:00)
0:45:34.077(00:45:31)
0:46:13.170(00:46:09)
0:46:35.467(00:46:30)
0:46:39.090(00:46:36)
0:48:00.730(00:47:55)
0:48:16.087(00:48:09)
0:48:28.774(00:48:26)
0:48:46.830(00:48:46)
0:48:56.477(00:48:53)
0:49:11.477(00:49:05)
0:49:25.620(00:49:18)
0:49:31.757(00:49:28)
0:50:37.114(00:50:28)
0:50:44.224(00:50:37)
0:51:10.234(00:51:05)
0:51:40.967(00:51:30)
0:51:42.174(00:51:33)
0:51:48.967(00:51:43)
0:51:50.617(00:51:38)
0:52:32.214(00:52:26)
0:52:55.610(00:52:49)



Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

26
5

27
28
6

29
30
31
32
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34
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37
38
39
7

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
8

48
49
9

10
11
12

16

Cat. Gender BIB Country

36-50 Male
W51-65 Female
51-65 Male
51-65 Male
W36-50 Female
51-65 Male
51-65 Male
51-65 Male
36-50 Male
EQ>¥35 Male
51-65 Male
36-50 Male
36-50 Male
36-50 Male
36-50 Male
EQ3¥35 Male
W36-50 Female
36-50 Male
66+ Male
66+ Male
36-50 Male
EQ335 Male
66+ Male
66+ Male
36-50 Male
WEQX35 Female
36-50 Male
36-50 Male

W36-50 Female
W51-65 Female
W36-50 Female
W36-50 Female

108
177
161
122
148
142
172
192
151
187
182
139
125
145
171
106
132
164
163
110
130
133
181
178
188
152
138
189
156
150
155
134

Name
GEORGE VERGAS
KATEPINA PUTZ
2TEPI0Z ZIOYTHX
KQONZTANTINOZ NOYPIIQTHZ
MAPIA MAMNAAHMHTPIOY
AHMHTPHZ MIMINTAKAXZ
OOMAZ dAQPAKHZ
AHMHTPHZ X TAGQYPOX
BAZIAEIOZ MNAITZHZ
XPHZTOX KONTOXTAGHXZ
NIKOZ BANIKIQTHXZ
MANATIQTHZ MHTZI0Z
XPHZTOZ EYZTAGIOY
>TAGHZ NIKOAAOY
MNQProz ®Az0YAAZ
KONSTANTINOS TAPSAS
MEPZH KYPIAKOYAH
FMANNHZ ZYAAOTIZTOZ
OEOAQPOZ ZTOPTOZ
MIXAHA AKEPMAN
2MYPIAQN KOYAOYMIMHZ
XPHZTOZ KONXTANTINOY
AGANAZIOZ 2OYPOIMNOYAOZ
>TEPT10X XYTAZ
OANAZHX EAEYOEPOYAHZ
KQNZTANTINA PAMTH
MANTEAHZ MAKPIAHZ
XPHXTOZ KEXATIAZ
KATEPINA ZAKKH
AINA MAMAKYPIAZH
XPYZOYAA ZAKABAPA
AHMHTPA KQXTH

YOB Club

1976
1970
1961
1966
1972
1971
1963
1962
1981
1997
1968
1973
1975
1986
1985
1989
1974
1980
1954
1954
1984
1994
1955
1963
1972
2000
1972
1978
1981
1968
1977
1982

START10KM
0:00:07.204(00:00:00)
0:00:05.234(00:00:00)
0:00:02.797(00:00:00)
0:00:03.687(00:00:00)
0:00:04.000(00:00:00)
0:00:06.984(00:00:00)
0:00:08.297(00:00:00)
0:00:08.297(00:00:00)
0:00:05.514(00:00:00)
0:00:02.437(00:00:00)
0:00:09.047(00:00:00)
0:00:06.984(00:00:00)
0:00:07.687(00:00:00)
0:00:06.984(00:00:00)
0:00:07.437(00:00:00)
0:00:04.000(00:00:00)
0:00:04.407(00:00:00)
0:00:07.437(00:00:00)
0:00:08.624(00:00:00)
0:00:09.544(00:00:00)
0:00:08.297(00:00:00)
0:00:04.407(00:00:00)
0:00:03.407(00:00:00)
0:00:07.687(00:00:00)
0:00:03.407(00:00:00)
0:00:05.234(00:00:00)
0:00:08.297(00:00:00)
0:00:08.624(00:00:00)
0:00:05.514(00:00:00)
0:00:04.877(00:00:00)
0:00:03.407(00:00:00)
0:00:06.204(00:00:00)

IN RACE
0:26:18.930(00:26:11)
0:26:10.274(00:26:05)
0:26:47.074(00:26:44)
0:26:47.167(00:26:43)
0:26:09.850(00:26:05)
0:26:49.164(00:26:42)
0:27:49.304(00:27:41)
0:26:39.140(00:26:30)
0:26:39.140(00:26:33)
0:26:34.867(00:26:32)
0:26:18.604(00:26:09)
0:27:54.767(00:27:47)
0:27:01.857(00:26:54)
0:27:42.694(00:27:35)
0:27:42.584(00:27:35)
0:26:40.234(00:26:36)
0:28:59.820(00:28:55)
0:28:44.380(00:28:36)
0:29:59.924(00:29:51)
0:30:00.800(00:29:51)
0:28:44.474(00:28:36)
0:27:46.440(00:27:42)
0:29:56.197(00:29:52)
0:30:39.014(00:30:31)
0:30:30.950(00:30:27)
0:30:43.094(00:30:37)
0:27:28.990(00:27:20)
0:33:13.814(00:33:05)
0:32:38.247(00:32:32)
0:32:37.877(00:32:33)
0:35:09.584(00:35:06)
0:35:03.004(00:34:56)

FINISH10KM
0:53:25.400(00:53:18)
0:53:27.807(00:53:22)
0:53:51.887(00:53:49)
0:53:52.214(00:53:48)
0:53:57.840(00:53:53)
0:54:41.724(00:54:34)
0:55:38.150(00:55:29)
0:55:49.747(00:55:41)
0:55:50.517(00:55:45)
0:56:14.280(00:56:11)
0:56:14.967(00:56:05)
0:56:48.767(00:56:41)
0:56:51.510(00:56:43)
0:56:51.967(00:56:44)
0:56:52.540(00:56:45)
0:57:27.487(00:57:23)
0:58:07.770(00:58:03)
0:58:11.287(00:58:03)
0:58:13.257(00:58:04)
0:58:15.660(00:58:06)
0:58:23.330(00:58:15)
0:59:34.770(00:59:30)
1:00:59.234(01:00:55)
1:02:59.027(01:02:51)
1:03:33.274(01:03:29)
1:03:33.274(01:03:28)
1:05:15.700(01:05:07)
1:07:25.140(01:07:16)
1:07:57.097(01:07:51)
1:08:57.877(01:08:53)
1:11:22.430(01:11:19)
1:12:26.474(01:12:20)



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country YOB Club START10KM IN RACE FINISH10KM

62 13 3 W51-65 Female 136 MAPAXKEYH MAKEAONA 1959 0:00:02.797(00:00:00) 0:35:58.040(00:35:55) 1:13:52.520(01:13:49)
63 50 27 36-50 Male 101 VASILIS LYKOMITROS 1973 0:00:05.514(00:00:00) 0:36:28.254(00:36:22) 1:15:45.824(01:15:40)
64 51 28 36-50 Male 169 HAIAY TZIQTAY 1980 0:00:02.204(00:00:00) 0:21:14.704(00:21:12) -

65 14 7 W36-50 Female 167 EAENH TAMITOYPH 1977 0:00:17.434(00:00:00) - =



